
COMM NE COR, RUN S 1071.20 FT FO
342.53 FT, W 640.65 FT, N 342.58
67 FT TO POB. (AKA LOT 8-B MAGNO

FRASCELLO JANET
347 SW JODI CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-15-00414-218

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

36415.010 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

01/06/2025 TP 5.03 50,300 0 0 50,300

STANDARD
3

448,981
39,514
50,300

538,795
165,495
373,300

HX HB WX 55,722
317,578
538,795

0

543,724

1521/1995 8/13/2024 WD Q I 01 715,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KUHN WILLIAM G

FRASCELLO JOHN

1092/1334 8/10/2006 WD Q V 04 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS-BULLARD

KUHN WILLIAM G
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33780 SFR 1,027 02/22/2016

30239 GARAGE 265 06/21/2012

2025HX Base Yr

347 SW JODI CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,126 132.2013 148.07 462,867 2016 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2680

BAS 2,124 100 2,124 305,066

FGR 504 55 277 39,785

FOP 178 30 53 7,613

FSP 290 40 116 16,661

FUS 556 100 556 79,857

3,652 3,126 448,981

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W22 S25 E1 S10 E7 S1 E7 E7 S2 E16 N2 E13 N24
E21 N12 W24 N2 W11 S2 W15 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N16 W12 S6 W16 N6 W12 S16 E16 S1 E12 N1 E12
$
FGR=[ORIG=50,0] N21 W24 S21 E24 $
FSP=[ORIG=26,-2] N10 W26 S12 E15 N2 E11 $
FOP=[ORIG=-7,36] S7 E30 N7 W7 S2 W16 N2 W7 $
.
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7

1 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 27,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,682.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,364

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

39,514

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,300


